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MOD : CLP52-SW
Production code : 30000033894



                                                    

                                                 
                                                                                                                       

 
 

 
 

KLİMASAN Klima San ve Tic A.Ş. 
Manisa OSB 1. Kısım Keçiliköyosb Mahallesi 
Cumhuriyet Caddesi No: 1, 45030, Yunusemre 
Manisa – TURKIYE 
Tel: +90 236 236 22 33   
Fax: +90 236 233 97 18 
Name Of Tax Comıtee And  

Number Of Regıstratıon:  
Hasan Tahsın 5640007051 
 
www.klimasan.com.tr 
www.metalfriosolutions.com 

Public document. 

c 

EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 
 

Klimasan Klima San. ve Tic. AS. 

Manisa OSB 1. Kısım Keçiliköyosb Mahallesi 

Cumhuriyet Cad. No:1 Yunusemre 

45010, Manisa, Turkey 
 

We declare under our responsibility that the following products: 
 

 

 

                                      

IDENTICAL MODEL KLIMASAN MODEL 
KLIMASAN 

KOD 

SCO31-C3 D300 DF 30000033909 

GVL31-G3 D300 DFSG FF 30000033913 

WR-38CA-AB D372 M4C Plastic Black 30000033971 

WR-38CA-AW D372 M4C Plastic White 30000033972 

CVS38-BV D372 WIC Black 30000033924 

WR-38G7-CV D372 WIC Wine Black 30000033980 

WR-38CS-SB D372 WOC Plastic Black 30000033959 

WR-38CS-SW D372 WOC Plastic White 30000033964 

SCO41-C4 D400 DF 30000033910 

CCV5-MP D400 DFSG Display 30000033887 

GVL41-G4 D400 DFSG FF 30000033888 

SCO51-C5 D500 DF 30000033911 

CCV7-MG D500 DFSG Display 30000033912 

GVL51-G5 D500 DSFG FF 30000033889 

SCO66-C6 D600 DF 30000033914 

GVL69-G6 D600 DFSG FF 30000033920 

DRK12-CB S1300 Sliding Black 30000033952 

DRK12-CW S1300 Sliding White 30000033953 

DRP12-2B S1300 WOC Slim Black 30000033918 

DRP12-2W S1300 WOC Slim White 30000033919 

DRP16-3B S1600 3D WOC Black 30000033942 

DRP16-3W S1600 3D WOC White 30000033943 

SSP32-SB S225 WOC Black 30000033926 

SSP32-SW S225 WOC White 30000033927 

CLP52-SB S520 Black 30000033921 

CLP52-SW S520 White 30000033894 

CLP72-SB S770 Black 30000033922 

CLP72-SW S770 White 30000033923 
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WR-80AC-SB S880 Slim DD Black 30000033950 

WR-80AC-SW S880 Slim DD White 30000033945 

WR-80SB-SB S880 WOC Slim TD Black 30000033939 

WR-80SB-SW S880 WOC Slim TD White 30000033944 

SSN33-SB VF225 WOC Black 30000033983 

SSN33-SW VF225 WOC White 30000034001 

WR-39CA-BN VF372 Black 30000033955 

WR-39CA-WN VF372 White 30000033956 

WR-39CS-BN VF372 WOC Black 30000033960 

WR-39CS-WN VF372 WOC White 30000033961 

CLN53-SB VF500 Black 30000034000 

CLN53-SW VF500 White 30000034002 

CLN73-SB VF700 Black 30000034014 

CLN73-SW VF700 White 30000034015 

 

 
 

to which this declaration relates is in conformity with the following standards or other normative 

document(s): 

- IEC 60335-2-89:2019 in conjunction with IEC 60335-1:2010, COR1:2010, COR2:2010, AMD1:2013, 

COR1:2014, AMD2:2016, COR1:2016 

- EN 60335-2-89:2010 + A1:2016 + A2:2017 in conjunction with EN 60335-1:2012 + AC:2014 + 

A11:2014 + A13:2017 + A1:2019 + A14:2019 + A2:2019 + A15:2021and EN 62233:2008 + AC:2008 

Household and similar electrical appliances - Safety requirements for refrigerating appliances, ice-cream 

appliances and ice makers 

- EN IEC 55014-1:2021 / CISPR 14-1:2020 Emission – Electrical motor – Requirements for household 

appliances, electrical tools and similar apparatus  

- EN 55014-2:2021 / CISPR 14-2:2020 Immunity- Requirements for household appliances, electrical tools 

and similar apparatus  

- EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021 / IEC 61000-3-2:2018+A1:2020 Limits for harmonic current 

emissions  

- EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019 + A2:2021 / IEC 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2017+A2:2021 Limitation of 

voltage changes, voltage fluctuations and flicker in public low-voltage supply systems, for equipment 

with rated current ≤16 A per phase and not subject to conditional connection 

- EN 61000-4-2:2009 / IEC 61000-4-2:2008 Electrostatic discharge (ESD) immunity test 

- EN 61000-4-3:2006 +A1:2008+A2:2010 / IEC 61000-4-3:2006+A1:2007+A2:2010 

- EN 61000-4-4:2012 /IEC 61000-4-4:2012 Electrical fast transient/burst (EFT) immunity test 

- EN 61000-4-5:2014 / IEC 61000-4-5:2014 Surge immunity test 

- EN 61000-4-6:2014 / IEC 61000-4-6:2013 Immunity to conducted disturbances, included by radio-

frequency fields 

- EN 61000-4-11:2004 / IEC 61000-4-11:2004 Voltage dips, short interruptions and voltage variations 

immunity tests 
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Following the provisions of the Directives: The Low Voltage Directive (LVD) 2014/35/EU and EMC 

directive 2014/30/EU. This document certifies that the listed products are in compliance with the 

directive 2011/65/EU with its amendment directive 2015/863/EU and 2017/2102, Restriction of the use 

of certain Hazardous Substances (RoHS). 
 

Elif BEYHAN ÇERÇİ 

 R&D Industrial Cert. & Technology Dev. Expert 

            MANİSA 22.05.2025         




